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Code Register Year Cummulative

ER 26 2020 26

SE 3 2020 29

Professionals Registered Under BPAMS  for the year 2020
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Engineers Register

Sr.No Regn No Name Address Valid From Issue Date

1 ER/0049/2020 ANIL 
SHIVALINGA 
RINGANE

2/6716,SHIVAM Behind 
PWD  Office,Behind Sincro 
Hotel A/P-Fatorda,Margao 
Goa,,Salcete,South-
Goa,403602,Goa

18-08-2020 27-08-2020

2 ER/0050/2020 G EASWARA 
PRASAD 
VENKATA 
RATNAM

H.No. 19/100/A-1, Ground 
Floor, Kavita Housing 
Society,Tonca, 
Caranzalem,,Tiswadi,North-
Goa,403002,Goa

18-08-2020 27-08-2020

3 ER/0051/2020 BELLUR SAYED 
MALIK SAHAB

H.NO :- 3, AMINA 
BLDG,NEAR DATTA 
TEMPLE CHINCHOLEM 
PANAJI 
GOA,,Tiswadi,North-
Goa,403001,Goa

02-09-2020 11-09-2020

4 ER/0052/2020 PATIL 
RUSHIKESH 
DATTAJI

Flat No. S-5, Second Floor, 
Building A,,Shubham Karoti 
Co-Op Housing Society, 
Shanti Nagar, Ponda, 
Goa,,Ponda,South-
Goa,403401,Goa

08-09-2020 11-09-2020

5 ER/0053/2020 BARIGIDAD 
MASANGOUDA 
NAGAPPA

HN. 17/427-1A,OITIYANT 
TALEIGAO,,Tiswadi,North-
Goa,403002,Goa

02-09-2020 11-09-2020

6 ER/0054/2020 ANGADI SUNIL 
BASAVANDAPP
A

Near Municipal 
Market,,Panjim 
Goa,,Tiswadi,North-
Goa,403001,Goa

11-09-2020 14-09-2020

7 ER/0055/2020 VELIP NIPRESH 
PREMANAND

H/NO:755, MAHALWADA 
PAIGINIM CANACONA-
GOA,H/NO:755, 
MAHALWADA PAIGINIM 
CANACONA-
GOA,,Canacona,South-
Goa,403702,Goa

23-09-2020 24-09-2020

8 ER/0056/2020 ROY ROSHAN Krishna Plaza, S-2, 2Nd 
Floor,Gogal, Vidyanagar, 
Margao, 
Goa,,Salcete,South-
Goa,403601,Goa

29-09-2020 30-09-2020

9 ER/0057/2020 SAWANT 
DESSAI BADAL 
MAHADEV

H.No. 227 Bhatwada,Kalay 
Sanguem 
Goa,,Sanguem,South-
Goa,403704,Goa

01-10-2020 06-10-2020
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Engineers Register

Sr.No Regn No Name Address Valid From Issue Date

10 ER/0058/2020 LOLIENKAR 
MANASI 
MOHANDAS

H.No. 508,Pedem 
Loliem,,Canacona,South-
Goa,403728,Goa

22-09-2020 06-10-2020

11 ER/0059/2020 GAUDE 
SHUBHAM 
VASUDEV

H.NO.40 MURDI 
KHANDEPAR PONDA 
GOA,H.NO.40 MURDI 
KHANDEPAR PONDA 
GOA,,Ponda,South-
Goa,403401,Goa

07-10-2020 13-10-2020

12 ER/0060/2020 NAIK SAGAR 
SADANAND

46, Gawaswada,Ibrampur, 
Pernem,,Pernem,North-
Goa,403503,Goa

13-10-2020 14-10-2020

13 ER/0061/2020 NISHANT 
KUMAR JHA

Opp P.W.D Office,Vasudev 
Dempo Marg,St.Inez,Panjim 
Goa,,Tiswadi,North-
Goa,403001,Goa

14-10-2020 26-10-2020

14 ER/0063/2020 FURTADO 
STEFAN JESUS 
ALVARO

H.No.444, Gunneavaddo, 
Varca, Salcete, Goa, 
403721.,H.No.444, 
Gunneavaddo, Varca, 
Salcete, Goa, 
403721.,,Salcete,South-
Goa,403721,Goa

28-10-2020 30-10-2020

15 ER/0064/2020 TAVARES 
MARIA LAVINA

Hno167 Velwaddo 
Mormugao Quelossim 
Cortalim South Goa,Hno167 
Velwaddo Mormugao 
Quelossim Cortalim South 
Goa,,Mormugao,South-
Goa,403710,Goa

29-10-2020 30-10-2020

16 ER/0065/2020 VIRAJ RANE H.No. 22, Khadki, 
Valpoi,,Sattari, 
Goa,,Sattari,North-
Goa,403506,Goa

05-11-2020 06-11-2020

17 ER/0066/2020 VAZ ELDRICH Corte-Real,Santa-
Cruz,Calapur,Tiswadi,North
-Goa,403005,Goa

08-11-2020 13-11-2020

18 ER/0067/2020 DAVIS JAMES H NO 19/1468 Faj Housing 
Colony
Madel Thivim,Bardez Goa 
403502,Tivim,Bardez,North-
Goa,403502,Goa

11-11-2020 23-11-2020
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Engineers Register

Sr.No Regn No Name Address Valid From Issue Date

19 ER/0068/2020 MULLA VASIM 
TAJUDDIN

FLOREINCIO BUILDING, 
ZINGDIMOL, CURTI, 
PONDA, GOA,FLAT NO. 
104, WING A, ASSOCIATE 
FLOREINCIO BUILDING, 
ZINGDIMOL, CURTI, 
PONDA, 
GOA,Curti,Ponda,South-
Goa,403401,Goa

16-11-2020 23-11-2020

20 ER/0069/2020 FERNANDES 
CLINTON

H.No 835/1 Bhatim,H.No 
835/1 
Bhatim,Shiroda,Ponda,Sout
h-Goa,403103,Goa

23-11-2020 24-11-2020

21 ER/0070/2020 VASTA 
RHUCHA 
SUBHASH

H.No.447, Vastwada, 
Curchorem, Near Mahadev 
Temple.,H.No.447, 
Vastwada, Curchorem, 
Near Fire Station 
Curchorem.,,Quepem,South
-Goa,403706,Goa

27-11-2020 02-12-2020

22 ER/0071/2020 ALVARES 
LUELLA 
MARILYN

Hno.250/2 Calata Carbota 
Majorda Salcete 
Goa,Hno.250/2 Calata 
Carbota Majorda Salcete 
Goa,Majorda,Salcete,South
-Goa,403713,Goa

21-11-2020 02-12-2020

23 ER/0072/2020 SHAIKH ADAM 
SHOAIB

F-1 DAFFODILS HSG 
SCTY INDONA DAVORLIM 
SALCETE 
GOA,BETUL,,Salcete,South
-Goa,403703,Goa

18-11-2020 02-12-2020

24 ER/0073/2020 SMITA 
KASHINATH 
KONADKAR

Near Union Bank, 
Chonwada,,Dhargalim,Dhar
galim,Pernem,North-
Goa,403513,Goa

11-12-2020 16-12-2020

25 ER/0074/2020 PHAL DESSAI 
ANKALESH 
ASHOK

H.No.82, Dessaiwada,Pirla, 
Quepem, 
Goa,Pirla,Quepem,South-
Goa,403705,Goa

17-12-2020 18-12-2020

26 ER/0075/2020 SALGAONKAR 
RUSHIKESH 
RAMAKANT

Shop No 7 Maharudra 
Saunsthan 
Dattawadi,Mapusa 
Goa,Maupsa 
Town,Bardez,North-
Goa,403507,Goa

20-12-2020 21-12-2020
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Structural Engineers Register

Sr.No Regn No Name Address Valid From Issue Date

1 SE/0007/2020 Patil Tushar 
Shrirang

193,Desai Nagar 
,Bicholim,Goa,193,Desai 
Nagar 
,Bicholim,Goa,,Bicholim,Nort
h-Goa,403505,Goa

07-11-2020 09-11-2020

2 SE/0008/2020 SHET 
VERENKAR 
VINAYAK 
GOKULDAS

Off. E308, Second Floor, 
Pundalik Arcade,,Curchorem 
- 
Goa.,Curchorem,Quepem,So
uth-Goa,403706,Goa

27-11-2020 02-12-2020

3 SE/0009/2020 SALGAONKAR 
ARJUN 
RAGHUVIR

RR TOWER, 4G 4TH 
FLOOR,ANGOD, MAPUSA 
BARDEZ -GOA,Maupsa 
Town,Bardez,North-
Goa,403507,Goa

18-12-2020 21-12-2020

This report is computer generated and does not required any signature. Page: 6 / 12



 Engineer Diploma Register

Sr.No Regn No Name Address Valid From Issue Date
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Engineer Provisional  Register

Sr.No Regn No Name Address Valid From Issue Date
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Supervisors(Civil)  Register

Sr.No Regn No Name Address Valid From Issue Date
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Landscape Architects Register

Sr.No Regn No Name Address Valid From  Issue Date
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Town planners Register

Sr.No Regn No Name Address Valid From Issue Date
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Urban Designers Register

Sr.No Regn No Name Address Valid From  Issue Date
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